PIONEER LIGHTING
300 Dwight Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M8V 2W7, CANADA
T: 416-255-0405    F: 416-255-4002    www.pioneerlighting.com
Project
Catalog #
Volts Lamp(s)
Ballast Type
Type Date

and UNV voltage.
CSA certified.
Ordering Information
Product Availability
CL 2 48 ----
Series
Number of
Lamps
Ballast
Length (in.)
Blank - Electronic IS T8
T5 - Electronic T5
RS - Rapid Start EL T8
LH - Low Harmonics
LL - Low Light EL
HL - High Light EL
DIM - Dimmable EL
Voltage
Blank - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UNV - 120 - 277V
Item Dimensions
(L x W x D)
Lamps/
Cross Section
Lamps/
Fixture
Lamp Watt
T8          T5
CL 248N 56” x 12” x 4” 2 2 32 14
CL 248 56” x 15” x 4” 2 2 32 21
CL 2U6 27” x 27” x 4” 2 2 32 28
CL2 - CLOUD 2 LAMPS
CL248 Cross Section View
CL248N Cross Section View
CL2 Base View
5 3/4”  146mm 26”  660mm
2 1/4”  57mm
11 3/4" [380mm]
8 3/4" [222mm]
1 7/16" [37mm]
4" [102mm]
15" [380mm]
12" [305mm]
1 7/16" [37mm]
4" [102mm]
CL2U6 Cross Section View
27" [686mm]
24" [610mm]